03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 138
SHEET NO
1
2
5-11
3-4
12-17
18-22

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
LOCATION OF WORK:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
LOC. #1
F.A.I. 72
S.N. 010-0034 EB
CHAMPAIGN CO.
URBAN
90% FEDERAL
10 %STATE
0047
TOTAL
CODE NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY QUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 0.20
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT ECTION, STANDARD 701411 EACH 4
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT ECTION, STANDARD 701201 LSUM 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT ECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1
X5067504 BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMB ER 4 L.SUM 1
X5067505 BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMB ER 5 L.SUM 1
20007101 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING R ESIDU ES NO. 1 LSUM 1 1.0
20007102 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING R ESIDU ES NO. 2 LSUM 1
20007103 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING R ESIDU ES NO. 3 LSUM 1
20007104 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING R ESIDU ES NO. 4 LSUM 1
20007105 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING R ESIDU ES NO. 5 LSUM 1
20010501 CLEANING AND PAINTING ST E EL BRIDGE NO. 1 LSUM 1 1.0
20010502 CLEANING AND PAINTING ST E EL BRIDGE NO. 2 LSUM 1
20010503 CLEANING AND PAINTING ST E EL BRIDGE NO. 3 LSUM 1
USER NAME = leroyma DESIGNED REVISED
DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 12/7/2018 DATE REVISED
LOC. #2 LOC.#3 LOC.#4
F.A.I. 72 F.A.P. 332 F.A.P. 7045
S.N. 010-0035 WB S.N. 092-0038 S.N. 092-0027
VERMILION CO. VERMILION CO.
URBAN URBAN
80% FEDERAL 80% FEDERAL
20 % STATE 20 %STATE
CHAMPAIGN CO.
URBAN
90% FEDERAL
10 %STATE
0047 0047 0047
QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
0.20 0.20 0.20
4.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: NONE I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA.
LOC. #5
F.A.S. 513
S.N. 092-0094
VERMILION CO.
RURAL
80% FEDERAL
20 %STATE
0047
QUANTITY
0.20
1.0
1.0
1.0
TO STA.
�¢E I
VAR. I
* D5 BRIDGE PAINTING 2019-3
** CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION

80% FEDERAL 80% FEDERAL
20 %STATE 20 %STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
CHAMPAIGN CO.
URBAN
90% FEDERAL
10 %STATE
0047
CHAMPAIGN CO.
URBAN
90% FEDERAL
10 % STATE
0047 0047 0047
TOTAL
CODE NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
20010504 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 4 LSUM 1 1.0
20010505 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 5 LSUM 1
USER NAME = leroyma DESIGNED REVISED
DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 12/10/2018 DATE REVISED SCALE: NONE I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA.
LOC. #5
F.A.S.513
S.N. 092-0094
VERMILION CO.
RURAL
80% FEDERAL
20 %STATE
0047
QUANTITY
1.0
�¢E I
VAR. I
TO STA.
* D5 BRIDGE PAINTING 2019-3
** CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION
SECTION COUN1Y
* "
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 21 I II
CONTRACT NO. 70D58
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
NHPP NHPP NHPP STP STP
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
*
70D58
VAR. **
* D5 BRIDGE PAINTING 2019-3
** CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION
AS-BUILT PLANS - FOR INFORMATION ONLY
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
                    12
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE: NONE
leroymaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/7/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET  1 OF 6  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.